

Help

Page 2 of 4

2

To:

2023-12-04 12:21:36 PST

19044673639

From: Kate Schmidberger

OccuSign Envelope ID: 63C6E4B1-897F-4A5E-BFE0-47ED482AF630

H23000409612 3

Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 605,1025, Florida Statutes.

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each merging party are as follows:

Name	Juisdiction	Form/Entity Type
JP Principal, Inc.	Florida	Corporation
272-79024		

SECOND: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction of the surviving party are as follows:

Name	Jurisdiction	Form/Entity Type
JP Principal 1, LLC	Florida	Limited Liablity Company
173-527405		

<u>THIRD</u></u>: The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).

2023 DEC - 4 PH 12: 49 LAHASSE -- -----5 02277 } 111

	Page: 3 of 4	2023-12-04 12:21:36 PST	19044673639	From: Kate Schmidberger
DocuSign 8	Envelope ID: 63C6E4B1-897F-4A5E	-BFE0-47ED482AF630	บา	3000409612 3
<u>FOUI</u>	<u>XTH:</u> Please check one of the	ne boxes that apply to surviving entity		3000409012 3
	This entity exists before the are attached.	e merger and is a domestic filing entit	y, the amendment, if any to it	s public organic record
	This entity is created by the	e merger and is a domestic filing entity	v, the public organic record is	s attached.
		e merger and is a domestic limited lial tement of qualification is attached.	oility limited partnership or a	domestic limited
		ty that does not have a certificate of a ne department may send any process s		
				2023
ss.605	.1006 and 605.1061-605.107			
		ling, the delayed effective date of the filed by the Florida Department of St		or to nor more than 20
		ock does not meet the applicable statu the Department of State's records.	tory filing requirements, this	date will not be listed

SEVENTIL: Signature(\$) for Each Party:

To:

Name of Entity/Organization:	Signatures);	Typed or Printed Name of Individual:
JP Principal 1, LLC	Bunjamin J. Porter	Benjamin Porter
JP Principal, Inc.	Benjamin 1 Porter	Benjamin Porter
	Benjamin-J. forter 	

Corporations:	Chairman, Vice Chairman, President or Officer (If no directors selected, signature of incorporator.) Signature of a general partner or authorized person			
General partnerships:				
Florida Limited Partnerships:	Signatures of all general partners			
Non-Florida Limited Partnerships:	Signature	of a general partn	er	
Limited Liability Companies:	Signature of an authorized person			
Fees: For each Limited Liability Co	ompany:	\$25.00	For each Corporation:	\$35,00
For each Limited Partnership	 ,	\$52,50	For each General Partnership:	\$25.00
For each Other Business Enti	tv:	\$25.00	Certified Copy (optional):	\$30,00